Farm For Sale

0 Sqft - 0 26, Othello, Washington 99344

Basic Details
Property Type:
Listing Type:
Listing ID:
Price:
Bedrooms:

Bathrooms:

Half Bathrooms:

Square Footage:

Year Built:

Lot Area:
Structure Type:
Status:

Total
Bathrooms:

Community:

Property Sub
Type:

Address Map

Country:

Farm

For Sale
NWM1884491
$4,200,000
0

0

0

0 Sqft

0

116.73 Sqft
Unspecified
Active

0

Othello

Farm & Ranch

Us

Features

_vn'

Furnished:

Utilities:

Inclusions:

Possession:

ListingTerms:

Unfurnished

Bureau

Irrigation

Closing

Cash Out, Conventional



State:

County:

City:

Zipcode:
Street:

Street Number:
Floor Number:
Longitude:

Latitude:

Street dir suffix:

Stories Total:

Directions:

Agent Info

WA

Adams
Othello

99344

26

0

0

W120° 51' 40.9"
N46° 48' 56.4"
Highway

0

Hwy 17 South, Hwy
26 west, property
corner of Hwy 26/
Cemetery Rd. See

sign.

admin@team-harlington.com

No Image




